
www.slt-leisure.co.uk     0300 012 0121

Haden 
Hill LC

Tipton
Sports

Academy

Wednesbury
LC

Smethwick
SC

Harry
Mitchell

LC

Hadley
Stadium

Portway
LC

Langley
SC

Tipton
LC

Wed
22nd

Thurs
23th

Thurs
30th

Fri
31st

Sat
1st

Sun
2st

Mon
3st

Fri
24th

Sat
25th

Sun
26th

Mon
27th

Tues
28th

Wed
29th

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSEDCLOSED CLOSEDCLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSEDCLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

9.00 
16.00

9.00 
16.00

9.00 
16.00

8.00 
16.00

8.00 
16.00

8.00 
16.00

7.15 
15.00

7.15 
15.00

7.15 
15.00

6.30 
15.00

6.30 
15.00

6.30 
20.00

6.30 
15.00

6.30 
15.00

6.30 
15.00

6.30 
15.00

6.30 
15.00

6.30 
15.00

6.30 
15.00

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

OPEN AS 
NORMAL

* Opening times for the Portway Family Practice may vary from the times listed at Portway Lifestyle Centre

SANDWELL LEISURE TRUST
wishes all it’s customers a very Merry Christmas


