		ma Ho				ay			
Haden	Tipton Sports	Wednesbury	Smethwick	Harry Mitchell	Hadley	Portway	Langley	Tipton	

	Haden Hill LC	Tipton Sports Academy	Wednesbury LC	Smethwick SC	Harry Mitchell LC	Hadley Stadium	Portway LC	Langley SC	Tipton LC
Wed 22 <sup>nd</sup>	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	CLOSED	OPEN AS NORMAL
Thurs 23 <sup>th</sup>	6.30 20.00	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	CLOSED	OPEN AS NORMAL
Fri 24 <sup>th</sup>	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Sat 25 <sup>th</sup>	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Sun 26 <sup>th</sup>	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Mon 27 <sup>th</sup>	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Tues 28 <sup>th</sup>	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Wed 29 <sup>th</sup>	6.30 15.00	9.00 16.00	6.30 15.00	6.30 15.00	CLOSED	CLOSED	8.00 16.00	CLOSED	7.15 15.00
Thurs 30 <sup>th</sup>	6.30 15.00	9.00 16.00	6.30 15.00	6.30 15.00	CLOSED	CLOSED	8.00 16.00	CLOSED	7.15 15.00
Fri 31 <sup>st</sup>	6.30 15.00	9.00 16.00	6.30 15.00	6.30 15.00	CLOSED	CLOSED	8.00 16.00	CLOSED	7.15 15.00
Sat 1 <sup>st</sup>	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Sun 2 <sup>st</sup>	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	CLOSED	OPEN AS NORMAL	OPEN AS NORMAL	CLOSED	OPEN AS NORMAL
Mon 3 <sup>st</sup>	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED

<sup>\*</sup> Opening times for the Portway Family Practice may vary from the times listed at Portway Lifestyle Centre

## SANDWELL LEISURE TRUST

wishes all it's customers a very Merry Christmas

www.slt-leisure.co.uk © 0300 012 0121

